Fund Distributors & Selectors 2015
Sweden Overall Performance

Rank

Score

3,90 Carnegie Fonder
3,89 Carnegie AM
3,88 Lannebo Fonder
,81 BlackRock

,78 Catella Fonder
,78 SEB

,77 J.P. Morgan
,77 Storebrand
,76 Fidelity

7

3
3
3
3
3
3
3,74 Enter Fonder
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Based on 55 interviews. Please visit us at www.prospera.se and LinkedIn.
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